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DEFENDER GENUINE ACCESORIES 2018

atv+mowers

SPORT ROOF

HALF WINDSCREEN

FULL WINDSCREEN (NOT HARD COATED)

FULL WINDSCREEN HARD COATED

GLASS WINDSCREEN

FOLD OUT GLASS WINDSCREEN

WIPER/WASHER KIT - ONLY FITS FOLD OUT SCREEN
REAR BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT CORNER PROTECTORS

CLEAR REAR SCREEN (PVC) SOFT

CAB REAR SCREEN - POLYCARBONATE HARD
HEADACHE RACK - CAB REAR, STEEL

HARD DOORS (HALF)

SOFT DOORS - FULL, WITH ROLL DOWN WINDOW
GUARD EXTENSION KIT

FRONT CARRIER

REAR SIDE BODY PROTECTORS

REAR TAILCGATE EXTENDER

WINCH TERRA SUPERWINCH INCLUDES WIRING KIT
VENTURA FRONT BUMPER - NZ MADE

ROOF LINER (TO FIT STEREO)

UNDERSEAT TOOLBOX, PASSENGER

UNDERSEAT STORAGE BOX, DRIVERS SIDE
CENTRE STORAGE TOOL BOX

TOW HITCH

MIRROR, CENTRE PANORAMIC

MIRROR, SIDE, FOLD BACK

REAR TRAY TOOLBOX

CALL US TODAY FOR ENQUIRIES: 0800 765 263

$550
$370
$590
$770
$990
$1,550
$790
$490
$400
$290
$190
$630
$650
$1,500
$1,600
$260
$590
$290
$395
$890
$450
$250
$130
$170
$150
$100
$160
$180 EACH
$580



