

SPORT ROOF	\$550
HALF WINDSCREEN	\$370
	· '
FULL WINDSCREEN (NOT HARD COATED)	\$590
FULL WINDSCREEN HARD COATED	\$770
GLASS WINDSCREEN	\$990
FOLD OUT GLASS WINDSCREEN	\$1,550
WIPER/WASHER KIT - ONLY FITS FOLD OUT SCREEN	\$790
REAR BUMPER	\$490
FRONT BUMPER	\$400
FRONT CORNER PROTECTORS	\$290
CLEAR REAR SCREEN (PVC) SOFT	\$190
CAB REAR SCREEN - POLYCARBONATE HARD	\$630
HEADACHE RACK - CAB REAR, STEEL	\$650
HARD DOORS (HALF)	\$1,500
SOFT DOORS - FULL, WITH ROLL DOWN WINDOW	\$1,600
GUARD EXTENSION KIT	\$260
FRONT CARRIER	\$590
REAR SIDE BODY PROTECTORS	\$290
REAR TAILGATE EXTENDER	\$395
WINCH TERRA SUPERWINCH INCLUDES WIRING KIT	\$890
VENTURA FRONT BUMPER - NZ MADE	\$450
ROOF LINER (TO FIT STEREO)	\$250
UNDERSEAT TOOLBOX, PASSENGER	\$130
UNDERSEAT STORAGE BOX, DRIVERS SIDE	\$170
CENTRE STORAGE TOOL BOX	\$150
TOW HITCH	\$100
MIRROR, CENTRE PANORAMIC	\$160
MIRROR, SIDE, FOLD BACK	\$180 EACH
REAR TRAY TOOLBOX	\$580

CALL US TODAY FOR ENQUIRIES: 0800 765 263